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1 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 6 6 4 16

2 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 5 4 6 15

3 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 1 5 5 11

4 GBA0312 Aashi Ranjan 03-01-2011 SRT 3 4 4 11

5 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 4 3 3 10

6 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 3 3 3 9

7 GBA0773 Kavya Singh 01-01-2011 MEH 3 3 3 9

8 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 4 3 1 8

9 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 3 2 3 8

10 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 2 2 2 6

11 GBA0316 Aashvee Kantawala 15-09-2011 SRT 2 2 1 5

12 GBA0698 Vedanshi Shukla 23-10-2013 VDR 2 2 1 5

13 GBA0072 Manya Tadvi 02-01-2013 VDR 2 2 1 5

14 GBA0871 Advita Killekar 09-12-2012 AHD 2 1 2 5

15 GBA0833 Anushka Gupta 29-12-2011 VLD 2 1 2 5

16 GBA0691 Ishita Jain 10-03-2011 AHD 1 2 2 5

17 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 2 1 1 4

18 GBA0837 Lakshmi Vaidyan 23-10-2013 SRT 2 1 1 4

19 GBA0225 Jainy Kotak 08-02-2013 AND 1 2 1 4

20 GBA0994 Manyataba Zala 05-07-2011 Kutch 1 1 2 4

21 GBA0282 Jasleen Kaur Khurana 27-08-2013 SRT 1 1 2 4

22 GBA0244 Devarshi Pandya 01-01-2012 AND 1 1 2 4

23 GBA1392 Krisha Manglani 13-03-2011 VDR 1 1 1 3

24 GBA0771 Heer Trivedi 27-05-2012 JAM 1 1 1 3

25 GBA0795 Saanvi Lohiya 20-12-2012 AND 1 1 1 3

26 GBA1748 Zuveriya Sandhi 27-06-2011 AND 0 2 1 3

27 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 1 0 1 2

28 GBA0777 Devyani Vadgama 07-02-2011 AHD 1 0 1 2

29 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 0 1 1 2

30 GBA1154 Prisha Parmar 24-02-2014 BH 0 0 2 2

31 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 1 0 0 1

32 GBA1029 Yashvi Bhatt 25-11-2011 Kutch 1 0 0 1

33 GBA0969 Durva Patel 23-06-2011 VDR 1 0 0 1

34 GBA1471 Shanaya Gandhi 19-06-2014 AHD 1 0 0 1

35 GBA1436 Loukya Shukla 14-10-2011 AHD 1 0 0 1

36 GBA0603 Brionna Basil Gameti 19-09-2012 VLD 0 1 0 1

37 GBA1644 Mudra Shah 29-08-2011 SRT 0 1 0 1

38 GBA1015 Anushree Prajapati 11-02-2011 AND 0 1 0 1

39 GBA1431 Tanishq Ravat 21-02-2011 MEH 0 1 0 1

40 GBA0857 Maanvi Bhargav 17-12-2011 AND 0 1 0 1

41 GBA0285 Kavleen Kaur Khurana 15-04-2011 SRT 0 0 1 1

42 GBA0689 Sanchi Patel 15-05-2012 Morbi 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 3 2 3 8

2 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 3 2 3 8

3 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 2 3 2.5 7.5

4 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 2 3 2.5 7.5

5 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 2.5 1.5 2 6

6 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 2 1.5 1.5 5

7 GBA0771 Heer Trivedi 27-05-2012 JAM 2 1.5 1.5 5

8 GBA0689 Sanchi Patel 15-05-2012 Morbi 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

9 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

10 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 1 2 1 4

11 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 1 2 1 4

12 GBA0312 Aashi Ranjan 03-01-2011 SRT 0 2.5 1.5 4

13 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 0 2.5 1.5 4

14 GBA0072 Manya Tadvi 02-01-2013 VDR 1 1.5 1 3.5

15 GBA0698 Vedanshi Shukla 23-10-2013 VDR 1 1.5 1 3.5

16 GBA0837 Lakshmi Vaidyan 23-10-2013 SRT 1.5 0 2 3.5

17 GBA0282 Jasleen Kaur Khurana 27-08-2013 SRT 1.5 0 2 3.5

18 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 0 1.5 2 3.5

19 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 0 2 1 3

20 GBA0773 Kavya Singh 01-01-2011 MEH 2.5 0 0 2.5

21 GBA0316 Aashvee Kantawala 15-09-2011 SRT 0 1 1.5 2.5

22 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 1 0 1 2

23 GBA0871 Advita Killekar 09-12-2012 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

24 GBA0994 Manyataba Zala 05-07-2011 Kutch 1.5 0 0 1.5

25 GBA1029 Yashvi Bhatt 25-11-2011 Kutch 1.5 0 0 1.5

26 GBA0707 Khevna Parmar 22-10-2012 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

27 GBA0285 Kavleen Kaur Khurana 15-04-2011 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

28 GBA1436 Loukya Shukla 14-10-2011 AHD 1 0 0 1

29 GBA1644 Mudra Shah 29-08-2011 SRT 0 1 0 1

30 GBA0603 Brionna Basil Gameti 19-09-2012 VLD 0 1 0 1

31 GBA1767 Jenica Bhanushali 13-04-2012 VLD 0 1 0 1

32 GBA1754 Lavanya R Powathil 01-01-2011 VDR 0 1 0 1

33 GBA1739 Suhani Bhargava 10-01-2012 VDR 0 1 0 1

34 GBA1682 Anaya Choksi 12-12-2011 SRT 0 1 0 1

35 GBA0306 Divija Paranjpe 26-07-2012 SRT 0 1 0 1

36 GBA0833 Anushka Gupta 29-12-2011 VLD 0 1 0 1

37 GBA1714 Hiridyanshi Sharma 22-02-2013 VLD 0 1 0 1

38 GBA1875 Naysa Patel 14-02-2012 AHD 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0634 Nirvi Shah 09-01-2013 AHD 0 0 1 1

40 GBA0691 Ishita Jain 10-03-2011 AHD 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0109 Rudra Pratap Singh 26-08-2011 GNR 6 6 6 18

2 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim18-02-2012 MEH 4 5 5 14

3 GBA0782 Sharvin Shinde 09-01-2011 AND 5 4 4 13

4 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 3 3 4 10

5 GBA0080 Panshul Makwana 01-02-2013 SUNR 3 3 3 9

6 GBA0078 Darsh Joshi 06-05-2013 VLD 3 3 3 9

7 GBA0957 Pragyan Bapat 21-08-2012 Kutch 3 3 3 9

8 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 2 4 3 9

9 GBA0822 Rean Patel 26-01-2011 AHD 4 1 2 7

10 GBA0168 Ranveersingh Rathor 22-01-2013 MEH 2 2 2 6

11 GBA0978 Tanmay Dahiya 21-03-2011 AHD 2 2 2 6

12 GBA0110 Pruthvisinh Vaghela 12-04-2012 MEH 2 2 2 6

13 GBA0832 Kahaan Mahadevwala 04-11-2012 SRT 1 2 2 5

14 GBA0761 Ansh Vibhakar 08-12-2011 AHD 1 2 2 5

15 GBA0768 Visarg Bhavsar 01-02-2012 VDR 2 1 1 4

16 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 2 1 1 4

17 GBA0852 Rudrapratap Parihar 02-12-2011 AND 1 2 1 4

18 GBA1039 Siddharth Jagbir 28-08-2011 Kutch 1 2 1 4

19 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 2 1 0 3

20 GBA1051 Veer Sarabhai 18-11-2013 AHD 2 1 0 3

21 GBA0725 Om Sharma 23-12-2012 AHD 1 1 1 3

22 GBA1165 Rajveer Bhuriya 06-05-2012 PANCH 1 1 1 3

23 GBA0099 Tirth Yagnik 22-02-2011 VLD 1 1 1 3

24 GBA1034 Virat Deshwal 09-10-2012 Kutch 1 1 1 3

25 GBA1078 Maanit Chaudhary 17-12-2012 AHD 1 1 1 3

26 GBA0705 Jishan Madhu 19-02-2012 AHD 0 2 1 3

27 GBA1024 Veer Sindhal 17-01-2011 PORB 0 1 2 3

28 GBA1044 Varshil Patel 17-10-2011 MEH 0 1 2 3

29 GBA0752 Rishaan Jani 03-09-2011 AHD 1 1 0 2

30 GBA1405 Shiv Tilala 20-02-2012 RJT 0 1 1 2

31 GBA0633 Vaidik Solanki 27-07-2011 VLD 0 1 1 2

32 GBA1160 Pranav Joshi 02-01-2012 VDR 1 0 0 1

33 GBA1041 Jay Raichandani 01-01-2012 AHD 1 0 0 1

34 GBA1027 Samarth Jain 25-01-2012 Kutch 1 0 0 1

35 GBA0787 Soham Bhalia 31-03-2011 PORB 1 0 0 1

36 GBA1016 Harun Chaudhary 10-01-2012 MEH 0 0 1 1

37 GBA1082 Ranveer Singh Yadav 28-09-2013 BH 0 0 1 1

38 GBA0960 Manvik Patel 28-05-2012 AND 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0109 Rudra Pratap Singh 26-08-2011 GNR 3 3 3 9

2 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 3 3 3 9

3 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim18-02-2012 MEH 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5

4 GBA0080 Panshul Makwana 01-02-2013 SUNR 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5

5 GBA0957 Pragyan Bapat 21-08-2012 Kutch 2 2 2 6

6 GBA0768 Visarg Bhavsar 01-02-2012 VDR 2 2 2 6

7 GBA0078 Darsh Joshi 06-05-2013 VLD 2 2 2 6

8 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 2 2 2 6

9 GBA1078 Maanit Chaudhary 17-12-2012 AHD 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

10 GBA1165 Rajveer Bhuriya 06-05-2012 PANCH 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

11 GBA0960 Manvik Patel 28-05-2012 AND 1.5 1.5 1 4

12 GBA0705 Jishan Madhu 19-02-2012 AHD 1 1.5 1.5 4

13 GBA0822 Rean Patel 26-01-2011 AHD 1 1.5 1.5 4

14 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 1.5 1.5 0 3

15 GBA0110 Pruthvisinh Vaghela 12-04-2012 MEH 1.5 1.5 0 3

16 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 1.5 1.5 0 3

17 GBA0725 Om Sharma 23-12-2012 AHD 1 0 1.5 2.5

18 GBA1432 Urvish Singh 11-01-2014 AHD 1 0 1.5 2.5

19 GBA1542 Brijdev Sisodia 15-10-2011 VLD 1 1 0 2

20 GBA1547 Kavish Shroff 15-05-2013 VLD 1 1 0 2

21 GBA1039 Siddharth Jagbir 28-08-2011 Kutch 0 1 1 2

22 GBA0978 Tanmay Dahiya 21-03-2011 AHD 0 1 1 2

23 GBA1491 Hitarth Shah 28-10-2013 BH 0 1 1 2

24 GBA1082 Ranveer Singh Yadav 28-09-2013 BH 0 1 1 2

25 GBA1425 Dev Sagar 07-05-2013 BH 0 0.5 1.5 2

26 GBA0847 Devratsinh Rana 14-11-2013 BH 0 0.5 1.5 2

27 GBA1389 Aryan Chaudhary 13-01-2011 BNK 1.5 0 0 1.5

28 GBA1376 Haard Joshi 06-01-2015 BNK 1.5 0 0 1.5

29 GBA1133 Jaiv Shah 19-11-2012 VDR 1 0 0.5 1.5

30 GBA1387 Shaurya Shah 10-09-2012 VDR 1 0 0.5 1.5

31 GBA0821 Jiyaan Patel 12-01-2013 VDR 1 0 0.5 1.5

32 GBA1511 Sumeet Bharwani 05-02-2011 VDR 1 0 0.5 1.5

33 GBA1034 Virat Deshwal 09-10-2012 Kutch 1 0 0.5 1.5

34 GBA1730 Harshitsinh Jadeja 16-05-2013 Kutch 0 1 0.5 1.5

35 GBA0787 Soham Bhalia 31-03-2011 PORB 1 0 0 1

36 GBA1024 Veer Sindhal 17-01-2011 PORB 1 0 0 1

37 GBA1027 Samarth Jain 25-01-2012 Kutch 1 0 0 1

38 GBA1155 Shaurya Kadia 07-10-2011 GNR 1 0 0 1

39 GBA1567 Vishw Jogiya 29-08-2013 GNR 1 0 0 1

40 GBA1562 Kushagra Maurya 31-03-2012 AHD 0 1 0 1

41 GBA1132 Vihaan Patel 28-03-2012 AHD 0 1 0 1

42 GBA1035 Shaurya Panghal 07-10-2014 Kutch 0 1 0 1

43 GBA1685 Hardik Varshney 27-10-2013 SRT 0 1 0 1

44 GBA1687 Harshit Varshney 27-10-2013 SRT 0 1 0 1

45 GBA1504 Jaineel Patel 20-02-2012 BH 0 1 0 1

46 GBA1435 Kevin Machhi 25-08-2011 BH 0 1 0 1

47 GBA1382 Jiyan Gulati 28-10-2012 Kutch 0 1 0 1

48 GBA1037 Kunjan Sahu 14-08-2012 Kutch 0 1 0 1

49 GBA0099 Tirth Yagnik 22-02-2011 VLD 0 0 1 1

50 GBA0633 Vaidik Solanki 27-07-2011 VLD 0 0 1 1

51 GBA0852 Rudrapratap Parihar 02-12-2011 AND 0 0 1 1

52 GBA1479 Adwait Pathak 10-03-2011 VDR 0 0 1 1

53 GBA1364 Pratyush Raval 10-02-2012 VDR 0 0 1 1

54 GBA1537 Naitik Prajapat 03-01-2011 AHD 0.5 0 0 0.5

55 GBA1438 Shrihan Chokshi 19-12-2012 AHD 0.5 0 0 0.5

56 GBA1084 Krutarth Solanki 24-10-2013 BH 0 0.5 0 0.5

57 GBA1086 Rudra Solanki 12-03-2012 BH 0 0.5 0 0.5
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